			<u>DUBLIN COU</u>	UNTY COUNCIL)	Form	2 , Z	ŧ.
				S	Planning De Exchange Bu Lord Edward Dublin 2.	ildings, 1 Street,	đ	
	UT IF	ICATION ∎F A OCAL GOVERNME	DECISION ON INT (PLANNING	AN [®] APPLICATIONS AND DEVELOPM	Tel.No.7681 IN FOR A PERM MENT) ACT, 19		. ≞.: :,a:te	11 N
70 		ctricity 3u		Reference	No. in Plann Inty Council		of	
	Law	er Fitzwill	lam Street,		Control No.	9834		ч. :
	Dub	lin, 2.			on received ²		. 1966.	<u>-</u> ਸ਼
í	3 AFT=		Electricit	ty Supply 90				
APPLIC:	suahi	e of its fun	Chions under	the above				2
In purs County of Dubl decisio	Suahn Cour lin, on pl IJK	did by order Irsuant to Se	ctions under he Planning (<u>P/1245/66</u> ction 26(1) (m at Glenbr	the above me Authority for dated <u>1</u> of the Act to the State ,	ntioned Act the County H 5th December grant a perm	Health Distr r,1966 make a mission for:		2.
In purs County of Dubl decisio	Suahn Cour lin, on pl IJK	did by order Irsuant to Se	ctions under he Planning (<u>P/1245/66</u> ction 26(1) (m at Glenbr	the above me Authority for dated <u>1</u> of the Act to the State ,	ntioned Act the County H 5th December grant a perm	Health Distr r,1966 make a mission for:		
In purs County of Dubl decisio subject	suann Cour lin, on pl IJK	did by order Freuant to Se Jub-static the following That the de	ctions under he Planning <u>P/1245/66</u> ction 26(1) o m at Glenbr g conditions: velopment b with the Pl	the above me Authority for dated <u>1</u> of the Act to the State ,	ntioned Act the County H 5th December grant a pero #121 prook H	Health Distr r,1966hake a mission for: Roid, Rathf	urnham.	
In purs County of Dubl decisio	suann Cour lin, on pl IJK : to (1)	did by order rsuant to Se Jub-static That the de conformity application That duildi	ctions under he Planning <u>P/1245/66</u> ction 26(1) m at Glenbr g conditions: velopment b with the Pl	the above me Authority for dated 1 of the Act to Took Istate,	ntioned Act the County H 5th December grant a pero #111 rook f at and compl iffication 1	Health Distr r,1966hake a mission for: Roid, Rathf Roid, Rathf Lodged with	rnham.	

If there is no appeal to the Minister for Local Government egainst this decision, permission will be granted by the Council on the expiration of the period for the taking of such appeal. If every appeal made in accordance with the Act has been withdrawn, the Council will grant the permission as soon as may be after the withdrawal.

Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council:

ï

for County Secretary

Date: 15th December, 1966.

NOTE: An appeal against the decision may be made to the Minister by the applicant within one month from the date of receipt by the applicant of this notification or by any other person within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal shall be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the appeal and grounds of the appeal and the nature of the appellant's interest in the property affected and should be addressed to the Secretary, Department of Local Government, (Planning Appeals Section) Custom House, Dublin 1. When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him in the first instance.

APPROVAL OF THE COUNSIL UNDER BUILDING BYE LADS GUST BE SETAINED HER DAC THE DEVELOPMENT IS COMMENCED AND THE TERMS OF APPROVAL MUST BE CAMPLIED WITH IN THE CARPYING DUT OF THE WORK.